
General information

Engine & fuel consumption

Y551BCG
report date: 2024-08-21      

UK

Make SEAT
Model IBIZA Ibiza Sport
Colour Yellow
Year of manufacture 2001
Top speed 117 mph
Gearbox 5 speed Manual

Power 99 BHP
Max. torque 145 Nm at 3.800 rpm
Cylinders 4
Fuel type Petrol
Consumption city 25.9 mpg
Consumption extra urban 47.1 mpg
Consumption combined 36.2 mpg
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Y551BCG

MOT history

report date: 2024-08-21      

MOT #17 2015-01-23 12:15
MOT test number 359683725046
Result  Passed
Next expiry date

Notice  Play in steering rack inner joint(s)

Advice  Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm slightly distorted (2.4.G.1)

Advice  Offside Front Ball joint has slight play (2.2.B.1f)

Notice  Oil leak

Advice  Offside Front Lower Suspension arm slightly distorted (2.4.G.1)

2016-01-24

MOT #16 2015-01-23 12:15
MOT test number 446713525065
Result  Failed

Advice  Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm slightly distorted (2.4.G.1)

Notice  Oil leak

Advice  Offside Front Ball joint has slight play (2.2.B.1f)

Pass with rectification  Nearside Rear Stop lamp not working (1.2.1b)

Notice  Play in steering rack inner joint(s)

Advice  Offside Front Lower Suspension arm slightly distorted (2.4.G.1)

MOT #15 2014-01-20 17:17
MOT test number 207660124095
Result  Passed

Advice  Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)
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Y551BCG
report date: 2024-08-21      

MOT #14 2014-01-20 17:17
MOT test number 367570324087
Result  Failed

Pass with rectification  Offside Front Front position lamp(s) not working (1.1.A.3b)

Pass with rectification  Nearside Front Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.C.1d)

Advice  Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g)

MOT #13 2013-01-22 13:27
MOT test number 115662523467
Result  Passed

MOT #12 2013-01-21 11:46
MOT test number 749601323090
Result  Failed

Fail  Offside Registration plate lamp not fitted (1.1.C.1b)

Fail  Windscreen has a combination of minor damage areas which restrict the drivers view (8.3.1c)

MOT #11 2012-01-09 14:57
MOT test number 698379902003
Result  Passed

Advice  Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Advice  Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (7.1.2)
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Y551BCG
report date: 2024-08-21      

MOT #10 2012-01-06 11:01
MOT test number 885976102004
Result  Failed

Fail  Fuel cap/sealing device missing (7.2.4a)

Advice  Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Fail  Nearside Front Tyre tread depth below requirements of 1.6mm (4.1.E.1)

Advice  Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (7.1.2)

MOT #9 2011-01-25 10:19
MOT test number 139315421436
Result  Passed

Advice  Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Advice  Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (7.1.2)

Advice  Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Advice  Exhaust has part of the system slightly deteriorated (7.1.1a)

MOT #8 2011-01-24 17:01
MOT test number 505974821001
Result  Failed

Advice  Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (7.1.2)

Advice  Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Advice  Exhaust has part of the system slightly deteriorated (7.1.1a)

Fail  Driver's door cannot be opened from inside the vehicle (6.2.B.1b)

Advice  Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)
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Y551BCG
report date: 2024-08-21      

MOT #7 2010-01-20 14:04
MOT test number 871210620090
Result  Passed

Advice  Front brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i)

MOT #6 2010-01-20 10:38
MOT test number 111390020461
Result  Failed

Pass with rectification  Windscreen washer provides insufficient washer liquid (8.2.3)

Pass with rectification  Nearside Headlamp not in good working order adversely affecting beam image
(1.2.4a)

Fail  Exhaust emissions Lambda reading after 2nd fast idle outside specified limits (7.3.D.3)

Advice  Brakes imbalanced requirements only just met. It would appear that the braking system requires
adjustment or repair. (3.7.B.5b)

Fail  Offside Obligatory mirror seriously damaged, affecting the rear view (8.1.2a)

Fail  Exhaust has a major leak of exhaust gases (7.1.2)

Advice  Front brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously weakened (3.5.1i)

MOT #5 2008-12-31 13:00
MOT test number 533836268370
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2008-12-31 13:00
MOT test number 162986568302
Result  Failed

Pass with rectification  Nearside Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.5c)

Pass with rectification  Offside Headlamp not in good working order adversely affecting beam image
(1.2.4a)
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Y551BCG
report date: 2024-08-21      

MOT #3 2008-01-10 08:36
MOT test number 563300718078
Result  Passed

Advice  Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Advice  Centre Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (7.1.2)

Advice  Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #2 2007-01-02 09:49
MOT test number 974812807002
Result  Passed

MOT #1 2006-01-24 13:52
MOT test number 471744526060
Result  Passed
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Y551BCG

Damage history

More info   

report date: 2024-08-21      

Check the damage history for this SEAT. See if, where and when this SEAT had damage and the car repair
costs. We also check if this SEAT was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1
Date

???????

???????
Category

???????

???????
Type

???????

???????

Damage 2
Date

???????

???????
Category

???????

???????
Type

???????

???????

Extra SEAT salvage check

If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.
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Y551BCG

Owner history

More info   

Plate changes

More info   

report date: 2024-08-21      

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this SEAT? How many owners did this SEAT have?
Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report here.

???????

???????

???????

???????

??????????????

??????????????

???????

???????

??????????

??????????

???????

???????

???????

???????

???????

???????

??????????????

??????????????

???????

???????

??????????

??????????

???????

???????

See in this check if this SEAT had different number plates.

Number of plates

Number of plates

?

?

Current registration

Current registration

Plate since

Plate since

????-??-??

????-??-??
XX11XXX

XX11XXXUK

Current registration

Current registration

Plate since

Plate since

????-??-??

????-??-??
XX11XXX

XX11XXXUK
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Y551BCG

Finance check

More info   

report date: 2024-08-21      

Check if this SEAT is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle
it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this SEAT has been settled.

If not, and you buy this SEAT then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this SEAT is financed.

Finance company

??????? ????

??????? ????
Date of agreement

??????? ????

??????? ????
Agreement type

??????? ????

??????? ????
Agreement term

??????? ????

??????? ????
Agreement number

??????? ????

??????? ????
Contact info

??????? ????

??????? ????
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Y551BCG

Mileage check

More info   

report date: 2024-08-21      

Odometer In miles
Mileage registrations 15
First mileage registration 2001-05-24
Last registration 2015-01-23
Complete history See info

Registration #1 2001-05-24 6 mi
Registration #2 2006-01-24 17.190 mi
Registration #3 2007-01-02 28.602 mi
Registration #4 2008-01-10 44.965 mi
Registration #5 2008-12-31 56.948 mi
Registration #6 2010-01-20 67.581 mi
Registration #7 2010-01-20 76.581 mi
Registration #8 2011-01-24 74.387 mi
Registration #9

????-??-??

????-??-??

??.??? mi

??.??? mi
Registration #10

????-??-??

????-??-??

??.??? mi

??.??? mi
Registration #11

????-??-??

????-??-??

??.??? mi

??.??? mi
Registration #12

????-??-??

????-??-??

??.??? mi

??.??? mi
Registration #13

????-??-??

????-??-??

??.??? mi

??.??? mi
Registration #14

????-??-??

????-??-??

??.??? mi

??.??? mi
Registration #15

????-??-??

????-??-??

??.??? mi

??.??? mi
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Y551BCG

Car features

Safety ratings

Dimensions & weight

Additional information

report date: 2024-08-21      

The SEAT factory car options list is only available in the premium report.

S0225 Air conditioning
S0295

??????? ????????

??????? ????????
S0482

??????? ????????

??????? ????????
S0501

??????? ????????

??????? ????????
S0566

??????? ????????

??????? ????????
S0567

??????? ????????

??????? ????????
S0569

??????? ????????

??????? ????????

View the complete SEAT factory list for this vehicle here. More info   

NCAP rating

Video see crash video

Width 1640 mm
Height 1422 mm
Length 3876 mm
Wheel base 2443 mm
Kerb weight 1040 kg

Number of doors 3

Number of seats 5
Number of axles 2
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